
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

March - July NZB Insurance Pearl Series Races 

 

Northern     Stake     

Auckland TR @ Pukekohe Wednesday 20 March  $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Matamata RC Wednesday 27 March    $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Matamata RC Wednesday 27 March    $18,500 Maiden 2YO 1050m 

Te Aroha JC Saturday 30 March     $100,000 Rating 75 Fillies & Mares 1400m Final 

Avondale JC Wednesday 3 April     $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Waikato RC Sunday 14 April     $20,000 Maiden 2YO 1100m 

Avondale JC Wednesday 17 April    $17,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Matamata RC Friday 19 April     $17,000 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Matamata RC Friday 19 April     $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Rotorua RC Friday 26 April     $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Whangarei RC Wednesday 1 May   $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Matamata RC Wednesday 8 May    $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Auckland TR @ Pukekohe Wednesday 22 May  $25,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1300m 

Cambridge JC Synthetic Wednesday 29 May    $17,000 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1300m 

Cambridge JC Synthetic Wednesday 29 May    $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1300m 

Matamata RC Wednesday 5 June    $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Cambridge JC Synthetic Wednesday 12 June   $17,000 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1550m 

Cambridge JC Synthetic Wednesday 12 June   $17,000 Maiden 2YO 1300m 

Cambridge JC Synthetic Wednesday 26 June   $17,000 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1300m 

Rotorua RC Wednesday 3 July    $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1230m 

Whangarei RC Saturday 13 July     $35,000 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Avondale JC Wednesday 17 July    $17,000 Maiden 3YO Fillies 1200m 

Rotorua RC Saturday 20 July     $35,000 2YO SWP 1215m 



  

Central     Stake                  

Taranaki RI Friday 22 March   $18,500                         Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Otaki-Māori RC Friday 12 April   $17,000  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Wanganui JC Thursday 18 April    $17,000  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Egmont RC Sunday 21 April    $17,000       Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Taranaki RI Thursday 6 June    $17,000  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1200m (App) 

 

Southern    Stake                  

Beaumont RC Sunday 17 March    $18,500 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Canterbury JC Saturday 23 March    $40,000 2YO 1000m 

Riverton RC Monday 1 April     $20,000 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Ashburton RC Thursday 4 April     $18,000 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1400m 

South Canterbury RC Wednesday 24 April   $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Canterbury JC Thursday 2 May     $17,000 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Wairio RC Sunday 12 May     $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares Spc 1400m 

Canterbury JC Friday 31 May    $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Waimate RC Sunday 9 June    $17,000 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Canterbury JC Thursday 13 June     $17,000 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Canterbury JC Thursday 27 June    $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Otago RC Sunday 30 June    $17,000 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1200m   

            

            

        

 


